## FAIR HOUSING LAW FOR HOUSING PROVIDERS

Wednesday, April 3, 2024 | 5:30PM - 7:30PM ET | Virtual, via Zoom

Presented by the Fair Housing Center for Rights & Research and the City of Cleveland Heights

Are you a housing provider interested in learning more about your rights and responsibilities under fair housing law? Register to attend this virtual training, presented by the Fair Housing Center for Rights & Research and the City of Cleveland Heights. Registration is free, but required in order to attend.

## **SPEAKERS:**

**Tanesha Hunter** (she/her)

Director of Education & Outreach

The Fair Housing Center

**Morgan Mackay** (she/her)

Staff Attorney

The Legal Aid Society of Cleveland

**REGISTER HERE:** thehousingcenter.org/events

Questions? Email education@thehousingcenter.org.



**Fair Housing Center for Rights & Research** 

■: education@thehousingcenter.org

**J**: (216) 361-9240

☐: www.thehousingcenter.org

**The Fair Housing Center**, a non-profit fair housing organization, is available to assist you with questions you may have about your fair housing rights.



Funding provided by: The City of Cleveland Heights